Midwest Aberdeen Association

RENEW Membership Application

Annual Membership Fees: \$25 Adults \$25 Associates \$10 Juniors

Must be paid by February 1 each year to be included in the Member Directory. Associate memberships available to those outside the Midwest Junior Memberships are open to youth ages 9-21 (as of January 1)



Membership Name

This the farm, family, organization, or school name that you would like printed in our membership listings. All junior memberships will be listed by the individual member name.

Name(s)_____

American Aberdeen Association Membership # (if applicable)____

Anterioral Aberdeen Association with bership π (if app	
Mailing Address Midwst Aberdeen Correspondence will be directed here	Physical Address (If different from mailing)
Street	Street
City	City
State Zip	State Zip
Phone	Type: Home Cell Office/Farm
Phone 2	Type: Home Cell Office/Farm
Email	
Website	
Facebookpage	
Please complete this form and remit with payment to: Make Checks Payable to Midwest Aberdeen Association	Midwest Aberdeen Association Tessa Schotte, MAA Executive Director 220 Adams Dr Ste 280 #143 Weatherford, TX 76086
The Million Alexandre American and a Querter for	the second Data and Data Maharala Kanana

The Midwest Aberdeen Association serves the 8-state territory of North Dakota, South Dakota, Nebraska, Kansas, Minnesota, Iowa, Missouri and Wisconsin. We also welcome Associate Members from outside the region

Midwest Aberdeen Association220 Adams Dr. Ste 280 #413Weatherford, Texas76086email: midwestaberdeenassociation@gmail.comPhone: 785.268.0470